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TOP VIEW

NORTH FACE ELEVATIONSOUTH FACE ELEVATION LEGEND

(Depth equal to or less than 5 inches)

Structural Repair of Concrete

ITEM UNIT QUANTITY

BILL OF MATERIAL

Sq. Ft.

Epoxy Crack Injection Foot

(Depth equal to or less than 5 inches)

Structural Repair of Concrete

Exist. Ground Line Exist. Ground Line

N

(Looking South)(Looking North)

NOTES:

60 sq. ft.

Elev. 603.01

Elev. 604.19
Elev. 604.63

Elev. 604.59
Elev. 604.96

Elev. 605.31

MTR

S-51

TL

TL

(See Sheet      for details)

for bearings, typ.

Concrete extension

(See Sheet      for details)

for bearings, typ.

Concrete extension

S-62

S-62

Jack and Remove Existing Bearings Each 4

214

122

Actual quantities of repairs shall be approved by the Engineer.1.

Epoxy Crack Injection

2.5 ft.

1 ft.

1 ft.

1 ft.

18 sq. ft.

1 ft.

24 sq. ft.

10 sq. ft.

10 sq. ft.

1 ft.

0.5 ft.

0.5 ft.

0.5 ft.
0.5 ft.

0.5 ft.

0.5 ft. 0.5 ft.

0.5 ft.

0.5 ft.

16
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CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

BOWMAN, BARRETT & ASSOCIATES INC.

www.bbandainc.com

312.228.0100

Chicago, Illinois

   

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS

 STRUCTURE NO. 016-2437
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SHEET NO.      OF      SHEETS

285

11/08/2012 S-83

        2012-060-BR       

CONTRACT NO. 60V61




